
1 Pacific Coast Baseball League Inc
Team Score History - 2015 Winter

No.: 1 Kuringai Stealers C Grade - Firsts   

        PLAYED AGAINST   Games RESULT TEAM FOR AGNST Runs

Date Rd H/A Team No. FOR AGNST Played Win Draw Loss AVERAG. Cumm Cumm AVE

2-May 1 H North Ryde RSL 6 wo wo #DIV/0!  

9-May 2 H North Sydney Lgs 2 7 10 1 Yes .000 7 10 .412

16-May 3 A Ryde Eastwood 3 1 6 2 Yes .000 8 16 .333

23-May 4 H Sydney Red Devils 4 15 2 3 Yes .333 23 18 .561

30-May 5 A Sydney University 5 13 3 4 Yes .500 36 21 .632

13-Jun 6 A North Ryde RSL 6 0 9 5 Yes .400 36 30 .545

20-Jun 7 A North Sydney Lgs 2 wo wo 5 .400 36 30 .545

27-Jun 8 H Ryde Eastwood 3 13 3 6 Yes .500 49 33 .598

4-Jul 9 A Sydney Red Devils 4 9 10 7 Yes .429 58 43 .574

11-Jul 10 H Sydney University 5 12 2 8 Yes .500 70 45 .609

18-Jul 11 H North Ryde RSL 6 wo wo 8 .500 70 45 .609

25-Jul 12 H North Sydney Lgs 2 9 0 9 Yes .556 79 45 .637

1-Aug 13 A Ryde Eastwood 3 6 6 10 Yes .550 85 51 .625

8-Aug 14 H Sydney Red Devils 4 14 0 11 Yes .591 99 51 .660

15-Aug 15 A Sydney University 5 11 5 12 Yes .625 110 56 .663

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Bottom Line

Number of Wins 7 110

Number of Losses 4 56

Number of Draws 1 Win/Loss Average .625

Games Played 12 Runs For/Against Average .663

Runs For

Runs Against

Codes: NG = No Game, WO = Wash Out, NR = Score Not Reported, FR = Score Never Reported, Def = Game Deferred



2 Pacific Coast Baseball League Inc
Team Score History - 2015 Winter

No.: 2 North Sydney Lgs C Grade - Firsts   

        PLAYED AGAINST   Games RESULT TEAM FOR AGNST Runs

Date Rd H/A Team No. FOR AGNST Played Win Draw Loss AVERAG. Cumm Cumm AVE

2-May 1 H Sydney University 5 wo wo #DIV/0!  

9-May 2 A Kuringai Stealers 1 10 7 1 Yes 1.000 10 7 .588

16-May 3 H North Ryde RSL 6 2 11 2 Yes .500 12 18 .400

23-May 4 H Ryde Eastwood 3 5 7 3 Yes .333 17 25 .405

30-May 5 H Sydney Red Devils 4 12 1 4 Yes .500 29 26 .527

13-Jun 6 A Sydney University 5 7 8 5 Yes .400 36 34 .514

20-Jun 7 H Kuringai Stealers 1 wo wo 5 .400 36 34 .514

27-Jun 8 A North Ryde RSL 6 0 8 6 Yes .333 36 42 .462

4-Jul 9 A Ryde Eastwood 3 7 8 7 Yes .286 43 50 .462

11-Jul 10 A Sydney Red Devils 4 8 8 8 Yes .313 51 58 .468

18-Jul 11 H Sydney University 5 wo wo 8 .313 51 58 .468

25-Jul 12 A Kuringai Stealers 1 0 9 9 Yes .278 51 67 .432

1-Aug 13 H North Ryde RSL 6 1 12 10 Yes .250 52 79 .397

8-Aug 14 H Ryde Eastwood 3 16 7 11 Yes .318 68 86 .442

15-Aug 15 A Sydney Red Devils 4 1 7 12 Yes .292 69 93 .426

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Bottom Line

Number of Wins 3 Runs For 69

Number of Losses 8 Runs Against 93

Number of Draws 1 Win/Loss Average .292

Games Played 12 Runs For/Against Average .426

Codes: NG = No Game, WO = Wash Out, NR = Score Not Reported, FR = Score Never Reported, Def = Game Deferred



3 Pacific Coast Baseball League Inc
Team Score History - 2015 Winter

No.: 3 Ryde Eastwood C Grade - Firsts   

        PLAYED AGAINST   Games RESULT TEAM FOR AGNST Runs

Date Rd H/A Team No. FOR AGNST Played Win Draw Loss AVERAG. Cumm Cumm AVE

2-May 1 H Sydney Red Devils 4 wo wo #DIV/0!  

9-May 2 A Sydney University 5 ng ng #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0!

16-May 3 H Kuringai Stealers 1 6 1 1 Yes 1.000 6 1 .857

23-May 4 A North Sydney Lgs 2 7 5 2 Yes 1.000 13 6 .684

30-May 5 H North Ryde RSL 6 13 12 3 Yes 1.000 26 18 .591

13-Jun 6 A Sydney Red Devils 4 7 13 4 Yes .750 33 31 .516

20-Jun 7 H Sydney University 5 wo wo 4 .750 33 31 .516

27-Jun 8 A Kuringai Stealers 1 3 13 5 Yes .600 36 44 .450

4-Jul 9 H North Sydney Lgs 2 8 7 6 Yes .667 44 51 .463

11-Jul 10 A North Ryde RSL 6 5 16 7 Yes .571 49 67 .422

18-Jul 11 A Sydney Red Devils 4 wo wo 7 .571 49 67 .422

25-Jul 12 A Sydney University 5 4 7 8 Yes .500 53 74 .417

1-Aug 13 H Kuringai Stealers 1 6 6 9 Yes .500 59 80 .424

8-Aug 14 A North Sydney Lgs 2 7 16 10 Yes .450 66 96 .407

15-Aug 15 H North Ryde RSL 6 6 5 11 Yes .500 72 101 .416

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Bottom Line

Number of Wins 5 Runs For 72

Number of Losses 5 Runs Against 101

Number of Draws 1 Win/Loss Average .500

Games Played 11 Runs For/Against Average .416

Codes: NG = No Game, WO = Wash Out, NR = Score Not Reported, FR = Score Never Reported, Def = Game Deferred



4 Pacific Coast Baseball League Inc
Team Score History - 2015 Winter

No.: 4 Sydney Red Devils C Grade - Firsts   

        PLAYED AGAINST   Games RESULT TEAM FOR AGNST Runs

Date Rd H/A Team No. FOR AGNST Played Win Draw Loss AVERAG. Cumm Cumm AVE

2-May 1 A Ryde Eastwood 3 wo wo #DIV/0!  

9-May 2 H North Ryde RSL 6 3 7 1 Yes .000 3 7 .300

16-May 3 A Sydney University 5 ng ng 1 .000 3 7 .300

23-May 4 A Kuringai Stealers 1 2 15 2 Yes .000 5 22 .185

30-May 5 A North Sydney Lgs 2 1 12 3 Yes .000 6 34 .150

13-Jun 6 H Ryde Eastwood 3 13 7 4 Yes .250 19 41 .317

20-Jun 7 A North Ryde RSL 6 wo wo 4 .250 19 41 .317

27-Jun 8 H Sydney University 5 9 7 5 Yes .400 28 48 .368

4-Jul 9 H Kuringai Stealers 1 10 9 6 Yes .500 38 57 .400

11-Jul 10 H North Sydney Lgs 2 8 8 7 Yes .500 46 65 .414

18-Jul 11 H Ryde Eastwood 3 wo wo 7 .500 46 65 .414

25-Jul 12 A North Ryde RSL 6 1 21 8 Yes .438 47 86 .353

1-Aug 13 H Sydney University 5 0 9 9 Yes .389 47 95 .331

8-Aug 14 A Kuringai Stealers 1 0 14 10 Yes .350 47 109 .301

15-Aug 15 H North Sydney Lgs 2 7 1 11 Yes .409 54 110 .329

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Bottom Line

Number of Wins 4 Runs For 54

Number of Losses 6 Runs Against 110

Number of Draws 1 Win/Loss Average .409

Games Played 11 Runs For/Against Average .329

Codes: NG = No Game, WO = Wash Out, NR = Score Not Reported, FR = Score Never Reported, Def = Game Deferred



5 Pacific Coast Baseball League Inc
Team Score History - 2015 Winter

No.: 5 Sydney University C Grade - Firsts   

        PLAYED AGAINST   Games RESULT TEAM FOR AGNST Runs

Date Rd H/A Team No. FOR AGNST Played Win Draw Loss AVERAG. Cumm Cumm AVE

2-May 1 A North Sydney Lgs 2 wo wo #DIV/0!  

9-May 2 H Ryde Eastwood 3 ng ng #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0!

16-May 3 H Sydney Red Devils 4 ng ng #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0!

23-May 4 A North Ryde RSL 6 ng ng #DIV/0! 0 #DIV/0!

30-May 5 H Kuringai Stealers 1 3 13 1 Yes .000 3 13 .188

13-Jun 6 H North Sydney Lgs 2 8 7 2 Yes .500 11 20 .355

20-Jun 7 A Ryde Eastwood 3 wo wo 2 .500 11 20 .355

27-Jun 8 A Sydney Red Devils 4 7 9 3 Yes .333 18 29 .383

4-Jul 9 H North Ryde RSL 6 6 9 4 Yes .250 24 38 .387

11-Jul 10 A Kuringai Stealers 1 2 12 5 Yes .200 26 50 .342

18-Jul 11 A North Sydney Lgs 2 wo wo 5 .200 26 50 .342

25-Jul 12 H Ryde Eastwood 3 7 4 6 Yes .333 33 54 .379

1-Aug 13 A Sydney Red Devils 4 9 0 7 Yes .429 42 54 .438

8-Aug 14 A North Ryde RSL 6 3 18 8 Yes .375 45 72 .385

15-Aug 15 H Kuringai Stealers 1 5 11 9 Yes .333 50 83 .376

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Bottom Line

Number of Wins 3 Runs For 50

Number of Losses 6 Runs Against 83

Number of Draws Win/Loss Average .333

Games Played 9 Runs For/Against Average .376

Codes: NG = No Game, WO = Wash Out, NR = Score Not Reported, FR = Score Never Reported, Def = Game Deferred



6 Pacific Coast Baseball League Inc
Team Score History - 2015 Winter

No.: 6 North Ryde RSL C Grade - Firsts   

        PLAYED AGAINST   Games RESULT TEAM FOR AGNST Runs

Date Rd H/A Team No. FOR AGNST Played Win Draw Loss AVERAG. Cumm Cumm AVE

2-May 1 A Kuringai Stealers 1 wo wo #DIV/0!  

9-May 2 A Sydney Red Devils 4 7 3 1 Yes 1.000 7 3 .700

16-May 3 A North Sydney Lgs 2 11 2 2 Yes 1.000 18 5 .783

23-May 4 H Sydney University 5 ng ng 2 1.000 18 5 .783

30-May 5 A Ryde Eastwood 3 12 13 3 Yes .667 30 18 .625

13-Jun 6 H Kuringai Stealers 1 9 0 4 Yes .750 39 18 .684

20-Jun 7 H Sydney Red Devils 4 wo wo 4 .750 39 18 .684

27-Jun 8 H North Sydney Lgs 2 8 0 5 Yes .800 47 18 .723

4-Jul 9 A Sydney University 5 9 6 6 Yes .833 56 24 .700

11-Jul 10 H Ryde Eastwood 3 16 5 7 Yes .857 72 29 .713

18-Jul 11 A Kuringai Stealers 1 wo wo 7 .857 72 29 .713

25-Jul 12 H Sydney Red Devils 4 21 1 8 Yes .875 93 30 .756

1-Aug 13 A North Sydney Lgs 2 12 1 9 Yes .889 105 31 .772

8-Aug 14 H Sydney University 5 18 3 10 Yes .900 123 34 .783

15-Aug 15 A Ryde Eastwood 3 5 6 11 Yes .818 128 40 .762

 

 

 

 

 

 

The Bottom Line

Number of Wins 9 Runs For 128

Number of Losses 2 Runs Against 40

Number of Draws Win/Loss Average .818

Games Played 11 Runs For/Against Average .762

Codes: NG = No Game, WO = Wash Out, NR = Score Not Reported, FR = Score Never Reported, Def = Game Deferred


